JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Hany Beller 

Date: January 18, 11 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Seven Dollars and 18/100 
($14,797.18) from the above account to: 

BANK NAME: Banco Popular 

ROU I ING NUMBER: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 

ACCOUNT NAME. Paul Ferrems, P.F. 

REFERENCE: Invoices 202162 & 202185